Building Permits May 2013

PROJECT ISSUE DATE NAME LOCATION CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION PROJ TYPE
130501001 5/01/2013 FORREST, DELORES 701 N BASTROP ST EASLEY PLUMBING PLB
130509001 5/09/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12203 WATERFORD RUN OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130509002 5/09/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 14408 CUMMINS WAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130509003 5/09/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12508 STONERIDGE GAP OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130509004 5/09/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12506 STONERIDGE GAP OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130509005 5/09/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12504 STONERIDGE GAP OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130513001 5/13/2013 DOMINGUEZ, RICHARD 607 WHEELER ST E OWNER FENCE FEN
130514001 5/14/2013 CITY OF MANOR 105 E EGGLESTON ST STRUCTURA REMODEL REMODEL
130515001 5/15/2013 ADAMS, DIANNE 13409 INDIAN OAK BEND ABC HOME IRRIGATION IRR
130517001 5/17/2013 LGI HOMES 19400 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130517002 5/17/2013 LGI HOMES 19332 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130517003 5/17/2013 LGI HOMES 19333 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130517004 5/17/2013 LGI HOMES 19340 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130517005 5/17/2013 LGI HOMES 19329 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130520001 5/20/2013 LGI HOMES 19336 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130520002 5/20/2013 LGI HOMES 19321 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130520003 5/20/2013 LGI HOMES 19317 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130520004 5/20/2013 LGI HOMES 19325 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130520005 5/20/2013 LGI HOMES 19404 W T GALLAWAY OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130520006 5/20/2013 RAMOS, ALEJANDRO 118 E PARSONS OWNER REMODEL REMODEL
130520007 5/20/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12514 STONERIDGE GAP OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD
130520008 5/20/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12207 STONERIDGE GAP OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD

130520009 5/20/2013 DR HORTON HOMES 12211 STONERIDGE GAP OWNER RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RBD



130520010

130520011

130520012

130520013

130520014

130520015

* Kk Kk TOTALS * Kk Kk

5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013
5/20/2013

5/20/2013

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HORTON

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

12510

12512

12306

12308

12310

12312

STONERIDGE GAP

STONERIDGE GAP

JAMIE

JAMIE

JAMIE

JAMIE

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD

RBD



