Building Permits May 2013

PROJECT	ISSUE DATE	NAME	LOCATION	CONTRACTOR	DESCRIPTION	PROJ TYPE
130501001	5/01/2013	FORREST, DELORES	701 N BASTROP ST	EASLEY	PLUMBING	PLB
130509001		DR HORTON HOMES	12203 WATERFORD RUN	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509002	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	14408 CUMMINS WAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509003	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12508 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509004	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12506 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130509005	5/09/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12504 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130513001	5/13/2013	DOMINGUEZ, RICHARD	607 WHEELER ST E	OWNER	FENCE	FEN
130514001	5/14/2013	CITY OF MANOR	105 E EGGLESTON ST	STRUCTURA	REMODEL	REMODEL
130515001	5/15/2013	ADAMS, DIANNE	13409 INDIAN OAK BEND	ABC HOME	IRRIGATION	IRR
130517001	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19400 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517002	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19332 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517003	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19333 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517004	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19340 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130517005	5/17/2013	LGI HOMES	19329 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520001	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19336 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520002	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19321 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520003	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19317 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520004	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19325 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520005	5/20/2013	LGI HOMES	19404 W T GALLAWAY	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520006	5/20/2013	RAMOS, ALEJANDRO	118 E PARSONS	OWNER	REMODEL	REMODEL
130520007	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12514 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520008	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12207 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520009	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12211 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD

130520010	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12510 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520011	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12512 STONERIDGE GAP	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520012	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12306 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520013	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12308 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520014	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12310 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD
130520015	5/20/2013	DR HORTON HOMES	12312 JAMIE	OWNER	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	RBD

\*\*\* TOTALS \*\*\* NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 29